April 21, 2025

Spring 2025 Roster & Handicap Report
Division # 864 - lkebukuro

Div Rep 1: Yuya Suzuki

Div Rep 2:

Week 15

Div Rep 3:

86401 Crash x 8
Host: 03011 Rosa

Number
* 08592

SL

7

7 * 05685
5 * 06094
4 * 13309
3 * 07545
3+« 13770
3 + 15755
3+ 16445

86404 UTAMARO
Host: 03011 Rosa

L Number
00148

* 11517
* 12607

00100
* 04867
* 16412
* 16413
* 00500

9]
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Name
Suzuki, Yuya

Ichijo, Kentaro
Sone, Mai
Wang, Reiko
Kakei, Nachi
Toyoda, Konatsu
Saito, Tomoe

Koshikawa, Ryuki

Name
lkeda, Munehiro

Shiramizu, Yuki
Koseki, Yujiro
Nakajima, Satoko
Hasegawa, Tomomi
Nakamori, Yuito
Terazawa, Yoshitaka
Tada, Masafumi

86402 Opiopio Hustlers

Host: 03011 Rosa

Number
* 00239

SL

7

7 *+ 08227
5 + 11786
3 + 13557
3 + 15698
2 * 15965
3+ 16155
3+« 16156

86405 Atlas Blue
Host: 03011 Rosa

Number
* 11683

SL

6

7 + 01811
5 * 16153
4 * 16174
3+ 13248
3+« 16152
3+ 16665
2 15707

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.
* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.
Name in bold = Player is Under 21

Name
Sone, Satoshi

Imada, Kosuke
Uchikoba, Chikasa
Watanabe, Mami
Hirano, Shodai
Kitajima, Takaya
Ito, Ryo

Sunagawa, Ask

Name
Meria, Aissam

Ohe, Naoyuki
Onoe, Masaya

Reda, Chemmaoui
Moumni, Monsif
Outezgui, Hicham
Ahmed, Samran
Kuramae, Takahiro

86403 PRISM BREAK

Host: 03011 Rosa

Number
* 07471

SL
7
7 * 02759
6 * 08593
4 * 10257
4 * 10621
5 * 10508
2 * 12228
2 * 13145

86406 Hide Black
Host: 03011 Rosa

L Number
* 15823

* 13504
* 08851
13344
* 09346
* 12787
* 15423
* 13631

9]
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Name
Shibasaki, Yasushi

Kakei, Naoto
Mochizuki, Yoshitaka
Tajima, Shotaro
Akita, Megumi
Nakama, Ryuta
Hatano, Ittaku

Nakamura, Takumi

Name
Yoshinaka, Tsukasa

You, ya chin
Hirasawa, Hidekatsu
Kashiba, Natsumi
Hirasawa, Reiko
Chen, szu wei
Chen, Zhi Yao
Kotani, Hidemi
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